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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

Copa HONDA CBR 600F AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

20 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - CBR 600F 27/04/2013 14:25.
| Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:35:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
8 14:54:55.091 1:59.532 58.753 1:00.779
(89) Giovandro Tonini 9 14:56:56.027 2:00.936 59.456 1:01.480
1 14:39:55.474 1:56.302 56.763 59.539
2 14:41:50.158 1:54.684 55.838 58.846 (7) Lucas Dezero
3 14:43:44.072 1:53.914 55.372 58.542 1 14:40:02.143 2:02.292 59.998 1:02.294
4 14:45:37.828 1:53.756 54.944 58.812 2 14:42:03.427 2:01.284 59.208 1:02.076
5 14:47:31.309 1:53.481 54.831 58.650 3 14:44:04.431 2:01.004 59.722 1:01.282
p6 14:49:53.956 2:22.647 1:05.133 4 14:46:06.010 2:01.579 59.690 1:01.889
7 14:56:32.917 6:38.961 1:06.152 5 14:48:07.469 2:01.459 58.905 1:02.554
8 14:58:38.455 2:05.538 58.653 1:06.885 6 14:50:09.561 2:02.092 59.684 1:02.408
p7 14:52:31.437 2:21.876 1:01.217
(162) Beto Van Cleef 8 14:56:33.356 4:01.919 1:07.482
1 14:39:44.886 1:58.337 56.793 1:01.544 9 14:58:39.549 2:06.193 59.513 1:06.680
2 14:41:41.023 1:56.137 55.827 1:00.310
3 14:43:36.153 1:55.130 55.042 1:00.088 (69) Anderson Martins
4 14:45:31.032 1:54.879 55.089 59.790 1 14:40:42.516 2:10.414 1:03.658 1:06.756
5 14:47:25.341 1:54.309 55.175 59.134 2 14:42:50.584 2:08.068 1:02.000 1:06.068
p6 14:49:55.059 2:29.718 1:11.699 3 14:44:57.939 2:07.355 1:01.864 1:05.491
7 14:53:38.208 3:43.149 1:19.575 4 14:47:05.126 2:07.187 1:01.477 1:05.710
8 14:55:34.513 1:56.305 55.736 1:00.569 5 14:49:12.656 2:07.530 1:02.395 1:05.135
9 14:57:29.731 1:55.218 55.712 59.506 6 14:51:19.232 2:06.576 1:01.310 1:05.266
10 14:59:24.230 1:54.499 54,997 59.502 7 14:53:25.259 2:06.027 1:00.758 1:05.269
8 14:55:29.416 2:04.157 59.999 1:04.158
(2) Geison Barros 9 14:57:35.356 2:05.940 1:00.505 1:05.435
1 14:40:47.073 1:57.636 57.447 1:00.189
2 14:42:44.810 1:57.737 57.010 1:00.727 (86) Henrigue Salim
3 14:44:41.073 1:56.263 56.570 59.693 1 14:39:54.493 2:10.285 1:03.740 1:06.545
4 14:46:37.013 1:55.940 56.215 59.725 2 14:42:03.213 2:08.720 1:02.622 1:06.098
5 14:48:31.345 1:54.332 55.487 58.845 3 14:44:10.676 2:07.463 1:01.798 1:05.665
6 14:50:26.872 1:55.527 56.115 59.412 4 14:46:18.483 2:07.807 1:02.432 1:05.375
7 14:52:21.672 1:54.800 55.184 59.616 5 14:48:30.126 2:11.643 1:02.496 1:09.147
8 14:54:17.065 1:55.393 55.696 59.697 6 14:50:37.377 2:07.251 1:01.372 1:05.879
9 14:56:12.959 1:55.894 56.656 59.238 7 14:52:44.738 2:07.361 1:01.676 1:05.685
10 14:58:24.963 2:12.004 58.475 1:13.529 8 14:54:53.847 2:09.109 1:01.984 1:07.125
9 14:56:59.389 2:05.542 1:01.303 1:04.239
(11) PIK Santoro 10 14:59:04.413 2:05.024 1:00.194 1:04.830
1 14:40:24.360 2:16.043 1:08.655 1:07.388
2 14:42:30.008 2:05.648 1:01.061 1:04.587 (5) Fabio Prandini
3 14:44:31.044 2:01.036 59.029 1:02.007 1 14:40:07.740 2:10.824 1:05.274 1:05.550
4 14:46:31.234 2:00.190 58.560 1:01.630 2 14:42:17.075 2:09.335 1:04.827 1:04.508
5 14:48:29.720 1:58.486 57.086 1:01.400 3 14:44:26.018 2:08.943 1:03.838 1:05.105
6 14:50:26.806 1:57.086 57.173 59.913 4 14:46:34.343 2:08.325 1:04.362 1:03.963
7 14:52:22.798 1:55.992 56.336 59.656 5 14:48:41.288 2:06.945 1:02.880 1:04.065
8 14:54:17.150 1:54.352 55.306 59.046 6 14:50:49.133 2:07.845 1:03.181 1:04.664
9 14:56:13.137 1:55.987 56.315 59.672 p7 14:53:03.154 2:14.021 1:02.794
10 14:58:09.867 1:56.730 56.643 1:00.087 p8 14:56:43.365 3:40.211
(41) Lucas Teodoro (29) Lincoln Zocatelli
1 14:39:36.452 1:58.508 57.794 1:00.714 1 14:45:13.747 2:15.594 1:06.665 1:08.929
2 14:41:32.700 1:56.248 56.290 59.958 2 14:47:23.766 2:10.019 1:02.862 1:07.157
3 14:43:28.621 1:55.921 56.073 59.848 3 14:49:31.971 2:08.205 1:01.943 1:06.262
4 14:45:24.811 1:56.190 55.920 1:00.270 4 14:51:39.747 2:07.776 1:01.394 1:06.382
5 14:47:21.757 1:56.946 56.210 1:00.736 5 14:53:48.561 2:08.814 1:02.349 1:06.465
6 14:49:18.302 1:56.545 56.104 1:00.441 6 14:55:57.172 2:08.611 1:01.878 1:06.733
7 14:51:32.901 2:14.599 1:09.184 1:05.415 7 14:58:05.431 2:08.259 1:01.962 1:06.297
8 14:53:30.238 1:57.337 56.633 1:00.704
p9 14:55:50.824 2:20.586 58.142
(6) Alemao 299
1 14:40:42.144 2:05.396 1:00.020 1:05.376
2 14:42:46.001 2:03.857 1:01.020 1:02.837
3 14:44:47.035 2:01.034 58.401 1:02.633
4 14:46:49.268 2:02.233 59.917 1:02.316
5 14:48:51.921 2:02.653 59.721 1:02.932
6 14:50:52.336 2:00.415 58.803 1:01.612
7 14:52:55.559 2:03.223 59.691 1:03.532
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